Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College

of Commerce & Economics
Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064.

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Department of Mathematics & Statistics

Notice

All the students of T.Y.B. Com (Division A, B & C) are here by informed
that the Crash Course and Discussion of MCQ in the subject of Computer
Systems & Applications have been arranged as per the following schedules:

Sr.No. Date Day Time Topic Teacher
.00 — Dr.
1. 13/10/2021 | Wednesday ' MySQL Jayprakash
8:00 AM
Yadav
Data Mr.
7:00 - Communication | Sandeep
2. 14/10/2021 | Thursday 8:00 AM & Networking Gupta
(DCN)
.00 — Dr.
3. 16/10/2021 | Saturday ' MySQL & Excel | Jayprakash
8:00 AM
Yadav
4. |16/10/2021| Saturda 10:00= | pen gxcel Sarl::IZe
‘ Y1 11:00 AM Guptap

The Google Meet Link for the course will be shared by the respective
teacher in the official WhatsApp groups of T.Y.B. Com Division A, B, C.

Dr. Jayprakash Yadav
HOD, Mathematics & Statistics




Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College

of Commerce & Economics
Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064.

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Department of Mathematics & Statistics

Notice

All the students of T.Y.B. Com (Division A, B & C) are here by informed
that the online Crash Course in the subject of Computer Systems & Applications
have been arranged as per the following schedules:

3. Date Day Time Topic Teacher
No.
Dr.
7:00 - 8:00
1. | 07/04/2022 | Thursday Visual Basic Jayprakash
AM
Yadav
Mr.
7:00 - 8:00
2. | 08/04/2022 Friday AM E-Commerce Sandeep
Gupta
Visual Basic & Dr.
7:00 —8:00 | Advanced Spread Jayprakash
3. | 09/04/2022 | Saturday AM Sheet (Functions Vaday
& Data Analysis)
Advanced Spread Mr.
9:00 - Sheet (Multiple Sandeep
4. | 09/04/2022 | Saturday 10:00 AM Spread Sheet, Gupta
Functions)

The Google Meet Link for the course will be shared by the respective

teacher in the official WhatsApp groups of T.Y.B. Com Division A, B, C.

day

Dr. Jayprakash Yadav
HOD, Mathematics & Statistics



Attendance Cash CourseCSA

Date:

Names
manisha pz
shivani pan
sonali panc
shailesh pa
satish rajbt
neha gupta
tanu tiwari
saurabh tri
kanak gupt
akshay iyer
a

shreyash di
priya dhan:
anjali guptz:
keshav jadl
aayush jha
abhishek si
sangeeta p
pooja mish
sonali pate
samrin- b-Z
laxmi sharr
nikita shrip
kajal kashy
amisha ma
aniket singl
mansi sura
shubhansh
b-320 vero
mrunali sar
28 others
34 others
45 others
49 others
52 others
54 others
57 others
58 others
59 others
60 others
61 others
62 others
63 others
64 others
65 others
yadav jay p

"2021-10-: "Time:"

"2021-10-;
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
w g
n JII
w g
n JII
w g
n JII
w g
n JII

"Email"

"7:08"

"Comment

"Meet ID:"

"Arrival tir
"7:08"
"7:10"
"7:08"
"7:08"
"7:09"
"7:10"
"7:10"
"7:10"
"7:09"
"7:08"
"7:22"
"7:12"
"7:23"
"7:09"
"7:10"
"7:08"
"7.08"
"7:18"
"7.08"
"7:38"
"7:09"
"7:27"
"7:09"
"7:08"
"7:13"
"7:21"
"7:15"
"7:14"
"7:08"
"7:11"
"7:08"

"urn-fpht-jdr"

"Last Seen
"8:00"
"8:00"
"8:00"
"7:08"
"7:09"
"8:00"
"8:00"
"8:00"
"7:09"
"8:00"
"7:28"
"7:12"
"7:41"
"7:10"
"7:10"
"7:13"
"7:09"
"7:18"
"8:00"
"7:38"
"7:09"
"8:00"
"7:09"
"7:09"
"7:13"
"7:26"
"7:15"
"7:14"
"8:00"
"7:11"
"8:00"

"# of Chec
ngn
nig
ng 3
nqn
nqm
nign
ngq
ngo
nqm
46"
ngn
nqn
nig
noyn
nqn
ngn
noym
nqn
ng7
nqn
nqm
nggn
nqn
noyn
nqn
ngn
nqn
nqn
ngon
nqn
ng 3

"Joined"
nqm
nqn
noym
nqn
nqm
nqn
nqm
nqn
nqm
noyn
nqn
nqn
nqm
nqn
nqn
nqn
nqm
nqn
nqm
nqn
nqm
nqn
nqn
nqn
nqn
nqn
nqn
nqn
noym
nqn
nqn

"Details"

"7:08 (2mi

"7:08 (2mi

"7:08 (3mi



yadavjayp "" " i
Sapana tha n \/ll nn nn "7:08" ||7:09|| ||2n "1"

Help/more "https://tinyurl.com/y5peu3nk"
© Google Ihttps://tinyurl.com/y6k2yqts



7:10 (51min) [ 8:00 ]

7:10 (44min) [ 8:00]

7:08 (49min) [ 8:00 ]



Attendance Cash CourseCSA

Date:

Names
rupa gupta
anjali -430
shivani pan
shivani pan
sonali panc
anjali sharr
tahseen sa'
shruti waik
divya jain a
akshay iyer
akshay iyer
a

prerna bha
prerna bha
shreyash di
anjali guptz:
anjali guptz:
shweta gug
amruta par
ankita kum
archi meht
archi meht
rohit ram k
laxmi sharr
sushma pal
sushma pal
amisha ma
amisha ma
aniket sing|
aniket singl
vaishnavi w
vaishnavi w
b-320 vero
b-320 vero
vanshika h:
nitesh yadz
nitesh yadz
10 others
14 others
15 others
16 others
17 others
18 others
19 others
2 others
20 others

"2021-10-: "Time:"

"2021-10-;
n JII
v g
n JII
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
v g
v g
n JII
n JII
v g
v g
n JII
v g
n JII
n JII
w g
n JII
w g
n JII

n JII
n JII
n Jll
n Jll
n JII
n J"

n JII

"Email"

"9:58"

"Comment

"Meet ID:"

"Arrival tir
"10:04"
"10:05"
"10:00"

"10:03"
"10:00"
"10:01"
"10:04"
"10:01"
"10:54"

"10:01"
"10:01"

"9:59"
"10:01"

"10:02"
"10:08"
"10:03"
"10:05"

"10:02"
"9:59"
"10:00"
"10:57"
"9:59"

"10:07"

"9:59"
"10:34"

"10:02"

"9:59"
"9:59"

"10:00"

"jbn-dyuf-guh"

"Last Seen
"10:56"
"10:05"
"11:07"

"11:07"
"10:00"
"10:01"
"10:04"
"10:01"
"11:03"

"10:01"
"10:01"

"10:31"
"11:07"

"11:07"
"10:51"
"10:52"
"10:05"

"10:02"
"11:07"
"10:01"
"10:57"
"10:03"

"10:40"

"10:00"
"10:34"

"11:07"

"11:07"
"10:03"

"11:07"

"# of Chec
ngn

nqn

ngg

"g3
wgn
wgn
wgn
wgn
ugn

ll1ll
lllll

ll33||
ll23||

"eg"
e
e
wpn

ugn
-
o
wgn
wgo

ll3ll

ll2ll
lllll

ll61||

ll69||
"5"

ll68||

"Joined"
noym
nqn
ngn

wp
wgn
wgn
wgn
wgn
wp

ll1ll
lllll

lllll
ll1ll

wgn
oy
wgn
wgn

ugn
wgn
wgn
wgn
wgn

ll2ll

lllll
lllll

lllll

lllll
"1"

ll1ll

"Details"
"10:56 (1n

"10:57 (11

"10:06 (62

"11:02 (2n

"10:08 (44

"10:07 (2n



21 Others nn nn nn

22 others " i "
23 others ™" " "
3 others " i i
4 others """ i "
5others " i i
6 others " " "
7 others " i i
8 others " " "
9 others " i i

Help/more "https://tinyurl.com/y5peu3nk"
© Google Ihttps://tinyurl.com/y6k2yqts



10:04 (3min) [ 10:06 ]

10:26 (31rr 10:00 (13min) [ 10:18 ]

10:03 (1min) [ 10:03 ]

10:54 (1min) [ 10:54 ]

9:59 (2min) [ 10:00 ]

10:40 (1min) [ 10:40]



