

# Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai – 400064.

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

## **Department of Mathematics & Statistics**

#### **Notice**

All the students of T.Y.B. Com (Division A, B & C) are here by informed that the Crash Course and Discussion of MCQ in the subject of **Computer Systems & Applications** have been arranged as per the following schedules:

Sr.No.	Date	Day	Time	Topic	Teacher
1.	13/10/2021	Wednesday	7:00 – 8:00 AM	MySQL	Dr. Jayprakash Yadav
2.	14/10/2021	Thursday	7:00 – 8:00 AM	Data Communication & Networking (DCN)	Mr. Sandeep Gupta
3.	16/10/2021	Saturday	7:00 – 8:00 AM	MySQL & Excel	Dr. Jayprakash Yadav
4.	16/10/2021	Saturday	10:00 – 11:00 AM	DCN &Excel	Mr. Sandeep Gupta

The <u>Google Meet Link</u> for the course will be shared by the respective teacher in the official WhatsApp groups of T.Y.B. Com Division A, B, C.

Dr. Jayprakash Yadav HOD, Mathematics & Statistics



# Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai – 400064.

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

## **Department of Mathematics & Statistics**

### **Notice**

All the students of T.Y.B. Com (Division A, B & C) are here by informed that the online **Crash Course** in the subject of **Computer Systems & Applications** have been arranged as per the following schedules:

Sr. No.	Date	Day	Time	Topic	Teacher
1.	07/04/2022	Thursday	7:00 – 8:00 AM	Visual Basic	Dr. Jayprakash Yadav
2.	08/04/2022	Friday	7:00 – 8:00 AM	E-Commerce	Mr. Sandeep Gupta
3.	09/04/2022	Saturday	7:00 – 8:00 AM	Visual Basic & Advanced Spread Sheet (Functions & Data Analysis)	Dr. Jayprakash Yadav
4.	09/04/2022	Saturday	9:00 – 10:00 AM	Advanced Spread Sheet (Multiple Spread Sheet, Functions)	Mr. Sandeep Gupta

The <u>Google Meet Link</u> for the course will be shared by the respective teacher in the official WhatsApp groups of T.Y.B. Com Division A, B, C.

Dr. Jayprakash Yadav HOD, Mathematics & Statistics

#### Attendance Cash CourseCSA

Date: "2021-10-: "Time:" "7:08" "Meet ID:" "urn-fpht-jdr"

Names	"2021-10-:	"Email"	"Comment	"Arrival tin	"Last Seen	"# of Chec	"Joined"	"Details"
manisha pa	" ✓"	""	1111	"7:08"	"8:00"	"4"	"1"	
shivani pan		ш	""	"7:10"	"8:00"	"18"	"1"	
sonali pand		1111	1111	"7:08"	"8:00"	"53"	"2"	"7:08 (2mi
shailesh pa		""	""	"7:08"	"7:08"	"1"	"1"	
satish rajbh		""	""	"7:09"	"7:09"	"1"	"1"	
neha gupta		""		"7:10"	"8:00"	"15"	"1"	
tanu tiwari				"7:10"	"8:00"	"51"	"1"	
saurabh tri				"7:10"	"8:00"	"37"	"1"	
kanak gupt		""		"7:09"	"7:09"	"1"	"1"	U= 00 /0 ·
akshay iyer				"7:08"	"8:00"	"46"	"2"	"7:08 (2mi
a alaman alama	" <b>√</b> "			"7:22"	"7:28"	"7"	"1" "1"	
shreyash do				"7:12"	"7:12"	"1"	"1"	
priya dhana		1111		"7:23"	"7:41" "7:10"	"19" "2"	"1"	
anjali gupta		1111	1111	"7:09" "7:10"	"7:10"	"1"	"1"	
keshav jadł		1111	1111	7:10 "7:08"	7:10 "7:13"	"6"	"1"	
aayush jha		1111			_	"2"	"1"	
abhishek si		1111		"7:08" "7:18"	"7:09" "7:18"	"1"	"1"	
sangeeta p		1111	1111	"7:18" "7:08"	"8:00"	"37"	"1"	
pooja mish		1111	1111	7:08 "7:38"	"7:38"	3 <i>/</i> "1"	"1"	
sonali pate		1111	1111		7:38 "7:09"	"1"	"1"	
samrin- b-2 laxmi sharr		1111	1111	"7:09" "7:27"	7:09 "8:00"	"34"	1 "1"	
		1111	1111	7:27 "7:09"	8:00 "7:09"	34 "1"	1 "1"	
nikita shrip		1111	1111	7:09 "7:08"	7:09 "7:09"	"2"	"1"	
kajal kashy amisha ma		1111	1111	7:08 "7:13"	7:09 "7:13"	2 "1"	"1"	
aniket singl		1111	1111	7:13 "7:21"	7:13 "7:26"	"6"	"1"	
mansi sura		1111	1111	7.21 "7:15"	7.26 "7:15"	"1"	"1"	
shubhansh		1111	1111	7.15 "7:14"	7.15 "7:14"	"1"	"1"	
b-320 vero		1111	1111	7.1 <del>4</del> "7:08"	"8:00"	"52"	"2"	"7:08 (3mi
mrunali sar		1111		7.08 "7:11"	"7:11"	"1"	"1"	7.06 (31111
28 others	" <b>√</b> "	1111		"7:11 "7:08"	"8:00"	"53"	"1"	
34 others	""	1111		7.00	8.00	33	1	
45 others	1111	1111	""					
49 others	1111	1111						
52 others	1111	1111						
54 others	1111	1111						
57 others	1111	1111	1111					
58 others	1111	1111	1111					
59 others	1111	1111	1111					
60 others	1111	1111	1111					
61 others	1111	1111	1111					
62 others	1111	1111	1111					
63 others	1111	1111	ш					
64 others	1111	1111	ш					
65 others	1111	1111	1111					
yadav jay p	1111	1111	ıııı					
yadav jay p								

Help/more "https://tinyurl.com/y5peu3nk" © Google \https://tinyurl.com/y6k2yqts

7:10 (51min) [ 8:00 ]

7:10 (44min) [ 8:00 ]

7:08 (49min) [ 8:00 ]

### Attendance Cash CourseCSA

Date: "2021-10-: "Time:" "9:58" "Meet ID:" "jbn-dyuf-guh"

Names	"2021-10-:	"Email"	"Comment	"Arrival tin	"Last Seen	"# of Chec	"Joined"	"Details"
rupa gupta	" <b>√</b> "	""	1111	"10:04"	"10:56"	"4"	"2"	"10:56 (1n
anjali -430	" <b>√</b> "	""	1111	"10:05"	"10:05"	"1"	"1"	•
shivani pan	" <b>√</b> "	""	1111	"10:00"	"11:07"	"55"	"3"	"10:57 (11
shivani pan		""	ш					•
sonali panc		""	ш	"10:03"	"11:07"	"63"	"2"	"10:06 (62
anjali sharr		""	ш	"10:00"	"10:00"	"1"	"1"	
tahseen say		""	1111	"10:01"	"10:01"	"1"	"1"	
shruti waik	" <b>√</b> "	""	1111	"10:04"	"10:04"	"1"	"1"	
divya jain a	" <b>√</b> "	""	1111	"10:01"	"10:01"	"1"	"1"	
akshay iyer	" ✓"	""	1111	"10:54"	"11:03"	"3"	"2"	"11:02 (2n
akshay iyer	1111	""	1111					
а	" ✓"	1111	ш	"10:01"	"10:01"	"1"	"1"	
prerna bha	" ✓"	1111	ш	"10:01"	"10:01"	"1"	"1"	
prerna bha	1111	1111	ш					
shreyash d	" ✓"	""	ш	"9:59"	"10:31"	"33"	"1"	
anjali gupta	" ✓"	""	ш	"10:01"	"11:07"	"23"	"1"	
anjali gupta	1111	""	ш					
shweta gur	" ✓"	""	ш	"10:02"	"11:07"	"66"	"1"	
amruta par	" ✓"	""	1111	"10:08"	"10:51"	"46"	"2"	"10:08 (44
ankita kum		""	1111	"10:03"	"10:52"	"36"	"1"	
archi meht	" ✓"	""	ш	"10:05"	"10:05"	"1"	"1"	
archi meht		""	""					
rohit ram b	" ✓"	""	""	"10:02"	"10:02"	"1"	"1"	
laxmi sharr	" ✓"	""	""	"9:59"	"11:07"	"26"	"1"	
sushma pal	" ✓"	""	""	"10:00"	"10:01"	"2"	"1"	
sushma pal	" ✓"	""	1111	"10:57"	"10:57"	"1"	"1"	
amisha ma		""	1111	"9:59"	"10:03"	"5"	"1"	
amisha ma		1111	1111					
aniket singl	" ✓"	""	1111	"10:07"	"10:40"	"3"	"2"	"10:07 (2n
aniket singl	""	""	""					
vaishnavi w		""	""	"9:59"	"10:00"	"2"	"1"	
vaishnavi w		""	""	"10:34"	"10:34"	"1"	"1"	
b-320 vero		""	""					
b-320 vero		""		"10:02"	"11:07"	"61"	"1"	
vanshika ha		""		"9:59"	"11:07"	"69"	"1"	
nitesh yada				"9:59"	"10:03"	"5"	"1"	
nitesh yada								
10 others								
14 others								
15 others								
16 others								
17 others								
18 others								
19 others		""		<b>"40.00"</b>	U44 0="	""	11 a 11	
2 others	" <b>√</b> "		····	"10:00"	"11:07"	"68"	"1"	
20 others		""						

21 others	""	""	111
22 others	1111	1111	1111
23 others	1111	1111	1111
3 others	1111	1111	""
4 others	1111	1111	111
5 others	1111	1111	111
6 others	1111	1111	1111
7 others	1111	1111	111
8 others	1111	1111	111
9 others	1111	1111	1111

Help/more "https://tinyurl.com/y5peu3nk" © Google \https://tinyurl.com/y6k2yqts

```
10:04 (3min) [ 10:06 ]

10:26 (31rr 10:00 (13min) [ 10:18 ]

10:03 (1min) [ 10:03 ]

10:54 (1min) [ 10:54 ]
```

9:59 (2min) [ 10:00 ]

10:40 (1min) [ 10:40 ]